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Our 30 Trees Legacy Program Continues

Last year we celebrated 30 years in business, and you may remember we
instituted a 30 Trees For 30 Years legacy program where we pledged to
donate 30 trees to the communities that supported us over the years. Because
we are committed to paying it forward, that program continues into 2022. Last
week we had the opportunity to plant two trees at Mt. Carmel High School in
Chicago. Their stunning courtyard was re-imagined last year to include seating
areas and a gorgeous monument that was rebuilt with portions of the previous
structure that were unearthed during the rehabilitation process.

Although it was a rainy day for the planting, our team was excited to gift this
living contribution to a deserving institution that works within their community to
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educate local children and prepare them for university.

As from a seed, nourished and nurtured, grows strength and beauty, so does
the child's mind and spirit.

We thank our client, Mr. & Mrs. Hughes, for nominating Mt. Carmel High
School, and hope the trees provide symbols of peace, stability and vibrancy for
the students and faculty for years to come.

Client Steward Team Plant Health Care



In addition to regularly scheduled maintenance,
our team will be focusing on the following
service(s) this week:

Perennial care
Pruning
Mulching

This week we will be performing the following
service(s), as weather allows:

Grub prevention
Rose care
Animal repellant
Blight prevention on Boxwood
Turf weed control
Snail and slug control

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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